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GUNCEL TURKCE OBD II ARIZA KODLARI

TEKNIiK BIiLGILER

ARIZA TESPIiT CIHAZLARI

P1031
P1105
P1146
P1147
P1148
P1149
P1162
P1163
P1177
P1178
P1179
P1180
P1185
P1186
P1220
P1221
P1222
P1223
P1300
P1330
P1335
P1384
P1385
P1386
P1397
P1400
P1401
P1404
P1420
P1443
P1453
P1463
P1470

MERCEDES

Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes

Transducer

P1475
P1476
P1480
P1481
P1482
P1490
P1491
P1519
P1520
P1522
P1525

Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes

02 Sensors Reversed

Atmospheric Pressure Sensor In Control Module
MAF Sensor Circuit Malfunction, Bank 2

ECT Sensor Circuit Malfunction, Bank 2

IAT Sensor Circuit Malfunction, Bank 2

MAF Sensor Circuit Malfunction, Bank 2

TP Sensor Circuit Malfunction, Bank 2

Oil Level Switch

0Oil Sensor

0Oil Sensor

0il Sensor

0il Sensor

0Oil Sensor

Fuel Safety Shut-Off Recognized

Fuel Quantity Actuator

CAN Communications, ETC or ETS Interrupted
IFI Accelerator Pedal Position Sensor

Fuel Rack Position Sensor

CKP Sensor Circuit Malfunction, Bank 2
Starter Operation

CKP Sensor Circuit Malfunction, Bank 2

KS 1 Circuit Malfunction, LH Front

KS 2 Circuit Malfunction, LH Rear

KS control From ECM At End Stop

CMP Sensor Circuit Range / Performance Bank 2
EGR Switchover Valve Malfunction (C230 Only)
EGR Lifting Sensor

EGR Valve Vacuum Transducer

ATIR Pump Switch over Valve

EVAP System / RH Purge Control Valve Malfunction
ATR Relay Module

AIR System Malfunction, LH

Boost Pressure Control / Pressure Control Flap Vacuum

Resonance Intake Line Switchover Valve

Resonance Intake Manifold Switchover Valve

Preglow Control

Glow Plug Failure

Preglow Control Module

EVAP System Purge control Valve Circuit Malfunction
Refrigerant Pressure in A/C System Too High

RH Adjustable Camshaft Timing Solenoid (Logic Chain)
Cruise Control Switch

LH Adjustable Camshaft Timing Solenoid (Logic Chain)
RH Adjustable Camshaft Timing Solenoid



P1533
P1542
P1570
P1580
P1581
P1584
P1587
P1588
P1589
P1605
P1610
P1611
P1612
P1613
P1614
P1615
P1617
P1622
P1625
P1630
P1632
P1641
P1642
P1643
Trans.
P1644
Trans.
P1700
P1705
P1747
P1780

Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes

Module
Mercedes

Control
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes

LH Adjustable Camshaft Timing Solenoid

Pedal Value Sensor

CAN Signal From RCL Control Module To RH ECM
EA/CC/ISC Actuator, RH

EA/CC/ISC Actuator, LH

Stop Lamp Switch

LH ECM Voltage Supply

CAN Signal From RCL Control Module To LH ECM
KS Control From LH ECM At End Stop

Body Acceleration Sensor

Voltage Supply Missing or Relay Module
Internal Reference Voltage

IFI Control Module Voltage Circuit 15

IFI Control Module Stabilization

IFI Control Module, Microprocessor / Fuel Calculation
IFI Control Module Supply Voltage

EEPROM Or Incorrectly Coded

Electrohydraulic Shutoff Actuator

Check Engine MIL

Drive Authorization

ECM

ECM

Engine Control Module Incorrectly Coded

Engine Control Module Incorrectly Coded or No CAN Trans.

From

Trans. Version Cannot Be Checked Because of Low Voltage at

Module

Upshift Delay Switchover Valve Without Function (Logic Chain)

Starter Look-Out/Back-Up Lamp Switch
CAN Signal From ETC
Modulating Pressure Or Upshift Delay Switchover Valve



